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MERIDIAN

RAPID DEFENSE GROUP

PRODUCT PRICE LIST 2024— GSA

MERIDIAN PRODUCTS

Archer 1200 Barrier

Archer Manual Hauler 2.0

Archer Field Tow Bar

Archer Beam Gate 2.0

MERIDIAN 8-Barrier Drop Deck Trailer
Archer Arrestor Cable — 4 ft.

3-Channel ADA Cable Protector

Archer Touch-Up Paint — 6 cans of spray paint

Custom Paint and Rust Prevention
Certified Training

Wayfinding Sign

Replacement Beam Gate Beam Set
Replacement Beam Gate Individual Beam
Replacement Barrier Wheel
Replacement Hauler Hitch

Archer Rapid Gate

Archer Rapid Gate Kit

Beam Gate Beam Cradles

Archer Hauler Mount

Graphics Package (Customer’s choice of customized logo)

PRODUCT BUNDLES

[MRDG-TRLKIT1000] Meridian Archer Trailer Kit 1000

GSA

$6,513.75
$1,925.18
$531.99
$48,245.18
$34,247.85
$574.18
$574.18
$195.00
$75.00 (per barrier)
$3,855.18
$574.18
$2,798.50
$1,399.25
$48.20
$241.25
$38,595.18
$12,540.18
$477.68
$381.18

$56.94 (per barrier)

[AMB1200WSP] Wayfinding Package

1 Meridian 8-Barrier Drop Deck Trailer
8 Archer 1200 Barriers

1 Archer Manual Hauler

2 Archer Field Tow Bars

7 Archer Arrestor Cables (4 ft.)

7 3-Channel ADA Cable Protectors

1 Wayfinding Package

1 Rapid Gate Kit

. 8 Marketing Frames

. 8 STOP inserts

. 8 ROAD CLOSED inserts

. 8 CAUTION inserts

. 8 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC ONLY inserts

. Wayfinding Box to house the 32 inserts

$115,795.18

$5,785.18

* Freight is calculated at the time of quote. * Sales Tax is calculated if applicable.
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