

PRODUCT PRICE LIST 2024-GSA

	MERIDIAN PRODUCTS		GSA
[AB1200]	Archer 1200 Barrier		\$6,513.75
[AMHA003-2]	Archer Manual Hauler 2.0		\$1,925.18
[AFTB001]	Archer Field Tow Bar		\$531.99
[ABG001-2]	Archer Beam Gate 2.0		\$48,245.18
[ADDT008]	MERIDIAN 8-Barrier Drop Deck Trailer		\$34,247.85
[AAC4F001]	Archer Arrestor Cable – 4 ft.		\$574.18
[ACP001ADA]	3-Channel ADA Cable Protector		\$574.18
[ATUPLK001]	Archer Touch-Up Paint – 6 cans of spray paint		\$195.00
[ACPR001]	Custom Paint and Rust Prevention		\$75.00 (per barrier)
[MCTR001]	Certified Training		\$3,855.18
[AMB1200WSI]	MB1200WSI] Wayfinding Sign		\$574.18
[ABGB002] Replacement Beam Gate Beam Set		\$2,798.50	
[ABGB001]	001] Replacement Beam Gate Individual Beam		\$1,399.25
[AB1200W]	Replacement Barrier Wheel		\$48.20
[AMHAH001]	Replacement Hauler Hitch		\$241.25
[MRDG-RGATE]	RDG-RGATE] Archer Rapid Gate		\$38,595.18
[MRDG-RGATEKIT]	TEKIT] Archer Rapid Gate Kit		\$12,540.18
[MRDG-BCRADLE] Beam Gate Beam Cradles		\$477.68	
[MRDG-HMOUNT]	OUNT] Archer Hauler Mount		\$381.18
[AGP001]	Graphics Package (Customer's choice of customized logo)		\$56.94 (per barrier)
PRODUCT BUNDLES			
[MRDG-TRLKIT1000] Meridian Archer Trailer Kit 1000		[AMB1200WSP] Wayfinding Package	
1 Meridian 8-Barrier Drop Deck Trailer		8 Marketing Frames	
8 Archer 1200 Barriers		8 STOP inserts	
1 Archer Manual Hauler		8 ROAD CLOSED inserts	
2 Archer Field Tow Bars And		8 CAUTION inserts	
 7 Archer Arrestor Cables (4 ft.) 7 3-Channel ADA Cable Protectors 		8 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC ONLY inserts	

Wayfinding Box to house the 32 inserts

\$5,785.18

\$115,795.18

1 Wayfinding Package1 Rapid Gate Kit

^{*} Freight is calculated at the time of quote. * Sales Tax is calculated if applicable.